Data sheet/FDV

Product name C-sleeve 70-95/35-50
Product code 0893853

Product type C13-9

GTIN 7332811015007
ETIM-Class EC002290

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications

Material

Compression System

MELUBYE

249 mm
221 mm
351 mm

839

kobber

C

connection material - conductor information

Side feeding

Front feeding
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